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35
98
90
70

CONCORRENTE

BORSA Tiziano

DE MICHELI Manuel
PAIRE Ivan

BOFFA Gian Luca
BENAZZO Roberto
STRATA Marco
FERRARA ltalo
MATTANA Claudio
MADONNA Pasquale
CALDARALO Michele
SCASSO Massimo
MASTRAZZO Franco
BACCI Fabrizio
PATRUCCO Mauro
PANARIO Angelo
COCCO Roberto
PETRACCA Marco
DAZIANO Marco
CHIAUDRERO Daniele
BARAVALLE Danilo
FRANCESCHI Roberto
ADAC Team Nordbaye
MOLINARI Mirko
POZZO Giuseppe
BARISONE Marco
DAMELE Andrea
MERLO G.Paolo
STERPONE Marcello
ZENONI Andrea
REPETTO Maurizio
CATTARELLO Luca
LALLAZ Maurizio
MANFRINETTI Giovanni
SARLI Giuseppe
ODDONE Diego
BONIFACINO Fabrizio
ROSSO Daniele
MARENCO Igor
PISTONE Claudio
VALLO Umberto

Acqui Terme, 4-5 ottobre 2008

C.P.

1_CONDUTTORE

BORSA Tiziano

DE MICHELI Manuel
PAIRE Ivan

BOFFA Gian Luca
BENAZZO Roberto
STRATA Marco
FERRARA ltalo
MATTANA Claudio
MADONNA Pasquale
CALDARALO Michele
SCASSO Massimo
MASTRAZZO Franco
BACCI Fabrizio
PATRUCCO Mauro
PANARIO Angelo
COCCO Roberto
PETRACCA Marco
DAZIANO Marco
CHIAUDRERO Daniele
BARAVALLE Danilo
FRANCESCHI Roberto
HOLHEIMER Jurgen
MOLINARI Mirko
POZZO Giuseppe
BARISONE Marco
DAMELE Andrea
MERLO G.Paolo
STERPONE Marcello
ZENONI Andrea
REPETTO Maurizio
CATTARELLO Luca
LALLAZ Maurizio
MANFRINETTI Giovanni
SARLI Giuseppe
ODDONE Diego
BONIFACINO Fabrizio
ROSSO Daniele
MARENCO Igor
PISTONE Claudio
VALLO Umberto

NAZ

GER

2_CONDUTTORE

BERRA Carla
RANUSCHIO Christian
FLOREAN Fulvio
BARRERA Massimo
FRANCALANCI Giampaolo
GHIONE Silvano
CESCHINO Fabio
GHERLONE Diego
RIGHETTI Fabio
PROTTI Piero

BERTIN Ivan
CAPITANIO Jody
FRANCHI Roberto
POLTRONIERI Damiano
PARTELLI Emilio
COTTU Paolo

TIRONE Elio

OASI Gianni
MAGLIANO Enzo
MAGLIANO Livio
SAVANT Andrea
STELLER Kai
PERRONE Mirko
RUBIOLA Manlio
BENNARDO Moreno
GANGI Fulvio

FERRARI Paolo
CAVALLOTTO Alessandra
PIROTTI Sandro
BALDANZA Alessandro
SERENA Gabriele
SCIVOLI Stefania
PONZANO Maurizio
SARLI Gabriele
PICCARDO Paolo
BURCHIO Maria Teresa
BARALE Marco
CULASSO Luca
GARBERO Mirko
PICCIRILLI Piero

NAZ

GER

VETTURA

Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio S1600
Peugeot 207 S2000
Peugeot 207 S2000
Subaru Impreza STI
Mitsubishi L.Evo IX
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio RS Ligh
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 306 Rallye
Renault Clio S1600
Renault Clio R3C
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen Saxo VTS
Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 206 RC
Fiat Punto Kit
Renault Clio RS
Mitsubishi L.Evo IX
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106 16V
Renault Clio RS

Fiat Panda Kit
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen Saxo VTS
Fiat 600 Sp.
Peugeot 106 16V
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 309 GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI

GC

S20
S16
S20
S20
N4

S20
FA7
FA7
N3
FA7
A7
S16
R3C
N2
N3
N2
A6
N2
N2
A7
K10
N3
N4
N3
N3
K10
N3
K9
N2
N2
N2
KO
N2
N2
N2
FA7
N2
N2
FA5

SCUDERIA

Biella Motor Team
X Rally Team
Dagda Sport
Eurospeed
Meteco Corse

X Rally Team
Alessandria Corse

Provincia Granda R.
Eurospeed

X Rally Team
Alberto Alberti
Proracing

Biella Motor Team
Pro Rally

Mondorally
Giesseci Corse

Mondorally
Mondorally
Supergara

X Rally Team
Meteco Corse
Provincia Granda R.

Avancar Racing
Provincia Granda R.
Rally Club Millesim
Scuderia Monferrato
Blue Motorsport

A.D. VM Motor Team
Due G Sport
Avancar Racing
Nord Ovest Racing
Dagda Sport
Provincia Granda R.
A.D. VM Motor Team
X Rally Team
Avancar Racing

PENALITA'

010

TOTALE

54'39.8
54'45.7
54'54.5
55'01.3
55'15.7
55'43.3
56'03.3
57'34.0
57'35.0
58'09.5
5823.5
58'28.8
58'41.7
59'34.6
59'36.5
1:00'01.2
1:00'06.2
1:00'17.8
1:00'29.7
1:00'51.8
1:00'52.4
1:01'04.0
1:01'08.0
1:01'08.3
1:01'12.5
1:01'19.4
1:01'28.0
1:01'50.3
1:01'56.9
1:02'04.2
1:02'09.0
1:02'19.7
1:02'21.7
1:02'30.4
1:03'01.7
1:03'26.6
1:03'56.1
1:03'56.6
1:04'18.5
1:04'25.0

DIST.

5.9
14.7
21.5
35.9

1'03.5
1235
2'54.2
2'65.2
329.7
3'43.7
3'49.0
4'01.9
4'54.8
4'56.7
521.4
526.4
5'38.0
5'49.9
6'12.0
6'12.6
6'24.2
6'28.2
6'28.5
6'32.7
6'39.6
6'48.2
7'10.5
717.1
724.4
7'29.2
7'39.9
7'41.9
7'50.6
821.9
8'46.8
9'16.3
9'16.8
9'38.7
9'45.2

RY.8.99/1
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POS NUM
41 55
42 83
43 53
44 105
45 44
46 72
47 74
48 82
49 99
50 78
51 102
52 50
53 108
54 101
55 100
56 75
57 11
58 109
59 107
60 20
61 59
62 103

ABBANDONI
4
5
8

12
16
19
21
23
26
28
33
34
37
43
45
46
48
49
52
54
56
58

CONCORRENTE

FONTANONE Carlo
MATRICARDI Alessandro
MADELLA Stefano
CECCHINI Mario
VECCHI Davide
CAVAGLIA' Fabrizio
BRAMBILLA Roberto
BORIO Danilo
GIACOBBE Raniero
SUPATO Francesco
CAPURRO Mauro
BOSIO Diego
PERAZZO Francesco
PETTINATI Marco
ALLEMANI Luca
PERIN Marco
ZAMBRUNO Alberto
MARTINO Andrea
DIDERO Walter
FABBRICA Dino
VACCHETTI Fabrizio
SCARANI Pierlauro

ANDOLFI Fabrizio
GALLI Carlo

MORINO Angelo
CANDIOTTO Paolo
ACCORNERO Riccardo
REAN Romildo
DONATO Diego
BONISCONTRO Cristian
GRECO Roberto
PONZIO Marco

FEA Alberto

BIDONE Roberto

SINI Mauro

SEGHESIO Elio
PIOVESAN Dario
MICHELETTI Silvia
GANDOLFO Mattia
CIRCOSTA Massimiliano
CORNERO Mauro
MARTINELLI Renzo
COCCO Andrea
BASALINI Matteo

Acqui Terme, 4-5 ottobre 2008

C.p.

1_CONDUTTORE

FONTANONE Carlo
MATRICARDI Alessandr
MADELLA Stefano
CECCHINI Mario
VECCHI Davide
CAVAGLIA' Fabrizio
BRAMBILLA Roberto
BORIO Danilo
GIACOBBE Raniero
SUPATO Francesco
CAPURRO Mauro
BOSIO Diego
PERAZZO Francesco
PETTINATI Marco
ALLEMANI Luca
PERIN Marco
ZAMBRUNO Enzo Vittor
MARTINO Andrea
DIDERO Walter
FABBRICA Dino
VACCHETTI Fabrizio
SCARANI Pierlauro

ANDOLFI Fabrizio
GALLI Carlo

MORINO Angelo
CANDIOTTO Paolo
ACCORNERO Riccardo
REAN Romildo
DONATO Diego
BONISCONTRO Cristian
GRECO Roberto
PONZIO Marco

FEA Alberto

BIDONE Roberto
ALTERNIN Pier Luigi
SEGHESIO Elio
PIOVESAN Dario
MICHELETT! Silvia
GANDOLFO Mattia
CIRCOSTA Massimiliano
CORNERO Mauro
MARTINELLI Renzo
COCCO Andrea
BASALINI Matteo

NAZ

2_CONDUTTORE

BRUNO Chiara
OLIVIERI Igor
RUZZON Andrea
MASCHIETTO Mirco
GABALDO Federica
BECCHIS Cinzia
BRAMBILLA Sergio
RAGALZI Alberto
BACINO Giorgio
PATRONE Fulvio
TORTAROLO Guido
CASARONE Mattia
BASILE Alessio
MANTOAN Daniele
RICCI Massimo
COSTA Riccardo
GIOVO Cristiano
RINALDI Miriam
PEIROLO Davide
SAPORITO Veronica
TORTO Enrico
BERNINI Lorenzo

ROMANO Patrizia
CORBELLINI Aurelio
MILETTO Renato
MAZZOCCH]I Alessandro
FALCONE Raffaella
FOSSON Corrado
TIBALDI Fabio
LAMPIANO Giuliano
CARUZZO Monica
VERDA Andrea
SAGLIETTI Silvio
AMERIO Marco

SINI Mauro
SEVERINO Andrea
BALLESTRERO Manuel
MICHELETTI Manuela
RASOIRA Fabio
CAVALLERO Andrea
MONDINO Marino
TURATI Mauro
ANGIUS Gabriele
IBBAJONATHAN

NAZ

VETTURA

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Rover MG ZR 105
Renault Clio RS
Opel Corsa SR
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 600 Sp.
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 600 Sp.

Fiat 500 SP.
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 500 SP.

Fiat 600 Sp.
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio S1600
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Fiat Panda Kit

Fiat 600 Sp.

Fiat Punto Ab.S200
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio S1600
Renault Clio S1600
Mitsubishi L.Evo IX
Mitsubishi L.Evo I1X
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Citroen C2

Fiat Stilo

Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio RS Ligh
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 16V
Citroen Saxo VTS
Fiat Panda Kit

GC

A6
N2
A6
N1
N3
FA5
FA5
KO
N2
KO
A0
A6
FN1
A0
A0
FAS5
S16
FN1
FN1
FN4
K9
A0

S20
S20
S16
S16
N4
N4
R3C
R3C
K10
A7
FA7
FA7
FA7
N3
N3
N3
N3
FN3
A6
A6
A6
K9

SCUDERIA

Provincia Granda R.
Eurospeed

Solferino Racing
A.D. VM Motor Team
Avancar Racing

011 Racing

ABS Sport

Scuderia Monferrato
X Rally Team
Bagnolo Corse

Due G Sport
Giesseci Corse
Equipe Vitesse

Due G Sport

Due G Sport
Alessandria Corse

Valsusa Motor Team
Novara Corse 2000
Supergara

Eurospeed
Bluthunder R.Italy
New Driver's Team

Gamma Corse

Valle D'Aosta R.T.
Alessandria Corse
Alessandria Corse
A.D. VM Motor Team
Due G Sport

Provincia Granda R.
A.D. VM Motor Team
Eurospeed
Publimotor

Maverik Rally Team
Racing for Genova
A.D. VM Motor Team

Pentathlon Auto Sp.

Pentathlon Auto Sp.

PENALITA' TOTALE

2'30 1:04'26.2
1:04'32.2
0'50 1:04'33.1
1:04'45.1
1:05'34.4
1:05'41.3
1:06'21.9
1:07'24.4
1:07'33.6
1:08'05.8
1:08'12.6
1'00 1:08'43.1
1:08'55.3
1:09'28.6
1:09'34.5
1:09'40.1
1:10'29.0
1:11'03.3
1:11'11.2
1:16'18.0
1:18'06.7
1:25'43.7

NP (PS1) - SEROLE
RIT (PS3) - MALVICINO
RIT (PS4) - SEROLE
RIT (PS1) - SEROLE
RIT (PS1) - SEROLE
NON ARRIVATO

RIT (PS3) - MALVICINO
NP (PS3) - MALVICINO
RIT (PS2) - TURPINO
NP (PS6) - MALVICINO
RIT. (PS5) - TURPINO
RIT (PS6) - MALVICINO
N.P. (PS8) - TURPINO
N.P. (PS6) - MALVICINO
N.P. (PS6) - MALVICINO
RIT (PS1) - SEROLE
RIT. (PS7) - SEROLE
RIT (PS1) - SEROLE
NP (PS1) - SEROLE
RIT (PS3) - MALVICINO
RIT. (PS7) - SEROLE
RIT (PS1) - SEROLE

DIST.

9'46.4

9'52.4

9'63.3
10'05.3
10'54.6
11'01.5
11'42.1
12'44.6
12'53.8
13'26.0
13'32.8
14'03.3
14'15.5
14'48.8
14'54.7
15'00.3
15'49.2
16'23.5
16'31.4
21'38.2
23'26.9
31'03.9
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POS NUM

71
73
76
77
79
81
89
95
96
104
106

CONCORRENTE

BRANCHI Fabio
PASSERA Giuseppe
PIANA Massimo
MUSCI Stefano
ZANINETTI Andrea
BIANCHIN Alessio
TESTA Giordano
GIULIANO Mauro
LODDO Walter
FOGLINO Pierluigi
MARTINO Fabio

Esposta alle ore:20.00

Acqui Terme, 4-5 ottobre 2008

C.P.

1_CONDUTTORE

BRANCHI Fabio
PASSERA Giuseppe
PIANA Massimo
MUSCI Stefano
ZANINETTI Andrea
BIANCHIN Alessio
TESTA Giordano
GIULIANO Mauro
LODDO Walter
FOGLINO Pierluigi
MARTINO Fabio

| Commissari Sportivi

NAZ

2_CONDUTTORE

BIASUZZI Cristina
PALITTA Masina
MORETT!I Flavio
COVINI Andrea
ZONCO Lisa
GROSSO Marco
TERRIBILE Walter
GRISELLI Michele
VIOLETTI Federica
BISTOLFI Andrea
FREILONE Alessio

NAZ

VETTURA

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen AX Sport
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Fiat 600 Sp.

Fiat 600 Sp.
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Opel Corsa GSI
A112 Ab. 70 Hp
Peugeot 106 Rallye

GC

FAS5
FAS5
FA5
FA5
KO
KO
N2
N2
N2
FAO
FN1

SCUDERIA

Rallystars

PBM Race
Eurospeed
PBM Race
Del Grifone

X Rally Team
A.D. VM Motor Team

A.D. VM Motor Team
A.D. VM Motor Team

PENALITA' TOTALE

NP (PS4) - SEROLE
RIT (PS2) - TURPINO
RIT (PS6) - MALVICINO
RIT (PS4) - SEROLE
RIT. (PS7) - SEROLE
RIT (PS1) - SEROLE
NP (PS8) - TURPINO
RIT (PS4) - SEROLE
RIT (PS5) - TURPINO
NP (PS8) - TURPINO
RIT (PS4) - SEROLE

DIST.
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